JlekapcTBeHH MPOAYKTH, ¢ IPEeKPATEeH! pa3pelneHus 3a ynorpeda npes nepuoaa 01. 10. 2014 - 31.10.2014

Hme
JIeKapcTBeHa popMma

KOJHY€¢CTBO HA AKTHUBHOTO

BCIIECCTBO B 1030Ba ¢AHHHUIIA

ALNAIR 25 mg film - coated
tablets

Cefepime Kabi 2 g powder for

solution for injection or
infusion

CEFTRIAXONE
ROMASTRU

0,5 g powder for solution for
injection

CEFTRIAXONE
ROMASTRU

0,25 g powder for solution for

injection

CEFTRIAXONE
ROMASTRU

1 g powder for solution for
injection

CEFTRIAXONE
ROMASTRU

2 g powder for solution for
injection

Co-Sartoval

80 mg/12,5mg film - coated
tablets

Ibandronic acid Polpharma
3 mg solution for injection

Irinocol
20 mg/ml concentrate for
solutin for infusion

Magnesium sulphate VT
powder for oral solution

Meglimid
6 mg tablets

OliClinomel N5 - 800E
emulsion .for infusion

OliClinomel N6 - 900E
emulsion .for infusion

OliClinomel N7 - 1000E
emulsion .for infusion

Ne u nara Ha PY

10219/09.07.2010

18735/10.07.2012

20452/06.12.2012

20451/06.12.2012

20453/06.12.2012

20454/06.12.2012

11-25871/20.05.2014

11-18189/04.06.2012

11-13720/17.06.2011

6295/24.11.2009

11-16135/15.12.2011

11-2815/13.08.2008

11-2816/13.08.2008

11-2817/13.08.2008

Perucrpa

IUOHEH Ne

20100445

20120367

20120569

20120568

20120570

20120571

20090137

20120286

20110378

20030687

20060399

20030102

20030103

20030104

Ne Ha 3anoBen
3a

npeKparsiBaHe

A/14-0936

A/14-0914

A/14-0880

A/14-0880

A/14-0880

A/14-0880

A/14-0901

A/14-0894

A/14-0911

A/14-0882

A/14-0881

A/14-0938

A/14-0938

A/14-0938

JlaTa Ha 3anmoBex
3a

npeKpaTsiBaHe

21.10.2014

21.10.2014

07.10.2014

07.10.2014

07.10.2014

07.10.2014

15.10.2014

13.10.2014

21.10.2014

07.10.2014

07.10.2014

29.10.2014

29.10.2014

29.10.2014

IIpurexartesn Ha
pa3penieHHeTO 32

ynorpeda

Tesa
DapMacCIOTUKBIIC
Bboarapus EOO/I
bwarapus
Opezenunyc Kabu
Bboarapus EOO/I

Pomactpy
Tpeitnuar EOO/]
bbarapus

Pomactpy
Tpeitnuar EOO/]
bbarapus

Pomactpy
Tpeitnuar EOO/]
bobarapus

Pomactpy
Tpeitnuar EOO/I
bobarapus

Tesa
DapMaclOTUKBJIIC
Bboarapus EOO/]
boarapus
Pharmaceutical
Warks Polpharma
SA

EGIS
Pharmaceuticals
PLC

VYHrapus

"BETA ®APMA"
Al

bobarapus

KRKA, d.d. Novo
Mesto

CrnoBeHus
Bakcrep bearapus
EOOA

bobarapus
Bakcrep bearapus
EOOA

bobarapus
Bakcrep bearapus
EOOX

boarapus



Pulmicort Turbuhaler
100 micrograms/dose
inhalation powder
Rispolept

1mg/ml oral solution

Rosuvastatin-Ratiopharm
10 mg film - coated tablets

Rosuvastatin-Ratiopharm
20 mg film - coated tablets

Septolete plus strawberry

5 mg/1 mg lozenges
Tardyferon

80 mg prolonged-release
tablets

Tinctura crataegi VT

200 mg/ml oral drops, solution

Tinctura menthae piperitae VT
50 mg/50mg/ml oral drops,
solution

Vicks Expecto Honey and
Ginger

200 mg/ 15 ml syrup

Vosustat

5 mg film-coated tablets

Vosustat
40 mg film-coated tablets

11-5965/08.10.2009

11-26910/28.08.2014

11-12683/24.03.2011

11-12684/24.03.2011

11-9656/21.05.2010

11-16787/16.02.2012

3603/17.11.2008

3502/17.11.2008

11-26636/04.08.2014

11-10740/13.09.2010

11-10743/13.09.2010

9800345

9900100

20110186

20110187

20100332

20040400

20030245

20030246

20140244

20100574

20100577

AJ/14-0870

A/14-0913

A/14-0915

A/14-0915

A/14-0943

A/14-0879

A/14-0900

A/14-0899

AJ14-0937

A/14-0912

AJ14-0912

01.10.2014

21.10.2014

21.10.2014

21.10.2014

31.10.2014

07.10.2014

15.10.2014

15.10.2014

29.10.2014

21.10.2014

21.10.2014

AstraZeneca AB
IBerus

Johnson & Johnson
D.0.0.
CroBeHHs

Tera
DapMaclOTUKBIIC
Brearapus EOO/]
Tera
DapMaclOTUKBIIC
Brearapus EOO/]
KRKA

d.d. Novo Mesto
Pierre Fabre
Medicament

"BETA ®APMA"
ALl

boarapus

"BETA ®APMA"
ALl

bobarapus

Tesa
DapMaclOTUKBJIIC
Bboarapus EOO/]
Pharmaswiss
Ceska republika
S.r.o.

Yemka penyOika
Pharmaswiss
Ceska republika
S.r.o.

Yemika pemyoiika



